Datasheet FV350
Automatic orbital film wrapping machine
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
The technologically advanced and versatile wrapping solution
Characteristics

 CE certified
 Proven quality with competitive price
 Easy operation, simple maintenance
 In various inner ring diameters available
 Double film reel dispenser
 Ring protection
 Adjustable stretch film tension
 Automatic film cutter and clamp
 Adjustable ring speed
 Touch screen panel
 Various optional features, i.e.
 Top press
 Dispensers
Chart of types model FV350
Item No. Model Inner diameter
31.3011 FV350/50 50 cm
31.3012 FV350/90 90 cm
31.3013 FV350/125 125 cm
31.3014 FV350/160 160 cm
31.3015 FV350/200 200 cm
31.3016 FV350/250 250 cm